�
RoHS compliant
n	ORDERING INFORMATION
	    FTR-K2G    	A	 K	 012	  T
[Example]	   (a)	      	(b)	(c)	 (d)	  (e)
n	Features
l	Contact gap min. 3.0mm
l	Full disconnection

Actual marking does not carry the type name : "FTR"
E.g.: Ordering code: FTR-K2GAK012T	 Actual marking: -K2GAK012T
�
FTR-K2G Series
n	 COIL DATA CHART
n	PART NUMBERS
Standard type: 1000mW
Ordering Part Number Series Contact Coil Voltage Contact Material
FTR-K2GAK005T
FTR-K2G 1 form A
5
T: AgSnO2
(TV-8 rated)
FTR-K2GAK006T 6
FTR-K2GAK009T 9
FTR-K2GAK012T 12
FTR-K2GAK018T 18
FTR-K2GAK022T 22
FTR-K2GAK024T 24
FTR-K2GAK048T 48
FTR-K2GAK060T 60
FTR-K2GAK110T 110
	 Standard Type 1000mW
Coil
Voltage
Nominal